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Test Mode: 02; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11ac; Bandwidth:40MHz; Channel:High 
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Test Mode: 02; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11ac; Bandwidth:80MHz; Channel:middle 
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Test Mode: 02; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11ac; Bandwidth:80MHz; Channel:middle 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11a; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:Low 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11a; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:Low 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11a; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:middle 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11a; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:middle 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11a; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:High 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11a; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:High 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:Low 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:Low 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:middle 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:middle 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:High 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:High 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:40MHz; Channel:Low 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:40MHz; Channel:Low 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:40MHz; Channel:middle 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:40MHz; Channel:middle 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:40MHz; Channel:High 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Vertical; Modulation:802.11n; Bandwidth:40MHz; Channel:High 
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Test Mode: 03; Polarity: Horizontal; Modulation:802.11ac; Bandwidth:20MHz; Channel:Low 

 
 


